
Competition Schedule
07 JUL 2018

TIME EVENT ROUND

9:30 50m Freestyle - Women Preliminary
9:41 50m Backstroke - Men Preliminary
9:51 100m Backstroke - Women Preliminary

10:03 200m Freestyle - Men Preliminary
10:25 200m Individual Medley - Women Preliminary
10:47 100m Butterfly - Men Preliminary
10:58 100m Breaststroke - Women Preliminary
11:13 100m Breaststroke - Men Preliminary
11:27 4 x 100 m Medley - Mixed Preliminary
11:47 800m Freestyle - Men Heat 1 of 4
11:57 800m Freestyle - Men Heat 2 of 4
12:07 800m Freestyle - Men Heat 3 of 4

17:00 50m Freestyle - Women Semi-Final
17:06 50m Backstroke - Men Semi-Final
17:12 100m Backstroke - Women Semi-Final
17:22 100m Butterfly - Men Semi-Final
17:32 200m Individual Medley - Women Semi-Final
17:43 200m Freestyle - Men Semi-Final
17:53 100m Breaststroke - Women Semi-Final
18:01 200m Backstroke - Men Final
18:06 200m Freestyle - Women Final
18:11 100m Breaststroke - Men Semi-Final
18:20 100m Butterfly - Women Final
18:26 800m Freestyle - Men Heat 4 of 4
18:35 200m Backstroke - Men Victory Ceremony
18:42 200m Freestyle - Women Victory Ceremony
18:49 50m Freestyle - Women Final
18:54 50m Backstroke - Men Final
18:59 4 x 100 m Medley - Mixed Final
19:08 100m Butterfly - Women Victory Ceremony
19:15 800m Freestyle - Men Victory Ceremony
19:22 50m Freestyle - Women Victory Ceremony
19:29 50m Backstroke - Men Victory Ceremony
19:36 4 x 100 m Medley - Mixed Victory Ceremony
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Daily Program 07 JUL 2018 Morning
LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 28
07 JUL 2018 -  9:30 50m Freestyle - Women

Preliminary

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 7
2 VESTERGARD Alisa FAR 21 JUL 2003 28.52

3 MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11 JUL 2003 27.95

4 RICART MARTINEZ Lea AND 16 JAN 2001 27.79

5 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 27.91

6 TANTI Leah MLT 09 FEB 2003 28.18

Heat 2 of 7
0 PEREZ GARCIA Maria LUX 13 MAR 2002 27.60

1 ANDRE Leticia Maia POR 11 DEC 2002 27.41

2 RUTKAUSKAITE Marija LTU 05 MAY 2003 27.37

3 RATIU Maysa ROU 04 JUL 2003 27.22

4 MAANURM Sandra EST 22 FEB 2001 27.18

5 WEURO Olivia FIN 07 JUN 2002 27.21

6 KALOGERI Zaharoula GRE 21 OCT 2002 27.27

7 HEINLO Helena EST 02 JAN 2003 27.37

8 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 27.59

9 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 DNS

Heat 3 of 7
0 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 27.05

1 MOISIO Jenni FIN 13 AUG 2002 26.97

2 RIPKOVA Zora SVK 14 JUL 2002 26.78

3 ZAIMOGLU Derin TUR 08 MAR 2001 26.68

4 BERGMAN Hanna SWE 01 MAY 2001 26.66

5 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 26.67

6 SENYUEZLUE Cansu TUR 09 FEB 2003 26.74

7 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 26.81

8 SOUSA Ana Reis POR 28 SEP 2002 27.00

9 KALVET Laura EST 29 MAY 2002 27.12
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Heat 4 of 7
0 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 26.57

1 MIKUSKOVA Barbora SVK 19 JAN 2001 26.56

2 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 26.50

3 CARNEZ Oceane FRA 03 APR 2002 26.45

4 NOWACZYK Lison FRA 27 JAN 2003 26.40

5 HINGEBJERG Johanne DEN 29 AUG 2002 26.40

6 PATT Carina Rafaela SUI 28 AUG 2002 26.48

7 EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo FAR 18 MAR 2001 26.52

8 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 26.56

9 TESSARIOL Lucile FRA 06 JAN 2004 26.61

Heat 5 of 7
0 KUECHLER Hannah GER 20 APR 2002 26.29

1 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 26.23

2 ARLT Alexandra GER 14 APR 2001 26.10

3 NEVMOVENKO Polina RUS 17 JUN 2002 25.90

4 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 25.46

5 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 25.74

6 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 25.97

7 RIEDEMANN Lena GER 21 JUN 2002 26.19

8 MCNAB Laura GBR 15 AUG 2001 26.25

9 DE JONG Imani Joelle NED 28 MAY 2002 26.31

Heat 6 of 7
0 JONK Nienke Jytte NED 21 JAN 2002 26.28

1 KAARE Kertu EST 10 DEC 2002 26.21

2 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 26.04

3 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 25.88

4 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 25.44

5 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 25.65

6 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 25.96

7 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 26.15

8 KURDI Zsofia HUN 12 APR 2001 26.24

9 SILVENNOINEN Sini FIN 22 JAN 2002 26.30

Heat 7 of 7
0 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 26.26

1 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia ITA 11 MAY 2002 26.19

2 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 26.00

3 SALADUKHINA Aliona BLR 24 APR 2001 25.82

4 NIKONOVA Ekaterina RUS 25 APR 2003 25.32

5 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 25.47

6 BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 25.91

7 VAN NUNEN Sam Henke NED 15 MAR 2001 26.14

8 VALLE Carola ITA 05 AUG 2003 26.23

9 DASCAL Ana-Iulia ROU 12 SEP 2002 26.30
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Event 29
07 JUL 2018 -  9:41 50m Backstroke - Men

Preliminary

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2018
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 23 APR 2018
CR   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 6
3 BRAENNKAERR Ronny FIN 11 JUL 2002

4 PELEGRINA CUEN Patrick AND 14 AUG 2001 29.03

5 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 30.19

Heat 2 of 6
1 TSUREV Georgi BUL 12 APR 2001 28.03

2 ELOMAA Lauri FIN 10 APR 2000 27.69

3 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 27.54

4 DUEGEN Meliksah TUR 18 FEB 2002 27.50

5 KEMPF Fabian Joel SUI 28 JAN 2001 27.50

6 KRMINAC Aleksa BIH 01 JAN 2000 27.64

7 GREGUSSEN Andre NOR 22 AUG 2001 27.75

8 FEN Herman UKR 06 DEC 2002 28.48

Heat 3 of 6
0 DITTRICH Moritz AUT 23 AUG 2001 27.18

1 BALCERAK Jakub POL 21 FEB 2000 27.08

2 SATIR Mert Ali TUR 29 JUN 2001 26.97

3 DUMITRACHE Gabriel-Ioan ROU 22 JUL 2001 26.86

4 HIMER Krisztofer HUN 19 JAN 2000 26.75

5 TAUTKUS Alanas LTU 26 JUN 2000 26.78

6 TISZAI Andras HUN 16 FEB 2000 26.95

7 KREMLYAKOV Vladyslav UKR 18 JAN 2000 27.06

8 KARLSSON Niki FIN 30 SEP 2000 27.15

9 KALLSTROEM Roni FIN 18 MAY 2001 27.44

Heat 4 of 6
0 SAYEVICH Danila BLR 06 FEB 2001 26.55

1 FOFANOV Maksim RUS 12 MAY 2002 26.27

2 MUSART Adrien FRA 16 APR 2002 25.97

3 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03 NOV 2000 25.78

4 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 25.39

5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 25.63

6 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof POL 02 FEB 2002 25.82

7 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 26.07

8 SZABO Balint HUN 16 MAY 2000 26.39

9 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 26.65
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Heat 5 of 6
0 MIGLBAUER Marvin AUT 12 MAY 2002 26.51

1 MLYNARCZYK Karol POL 14 MAR 2000 26.22

2 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 25.91

3 SCHAEFFNER Michael GER 27 JUL 2000 25.74

4 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 25.34

5 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 25.61

6 LAMORISSE Jean FRA 07 APR 2000 25.81

7 SLOWIK Rafal POL 06 MAY 2000 26.07

8 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21 NOV 2001 26.32

9 PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 26.59

Heat 6 of 6
0 PERON Francesco ITA 21 FEB 2000 26.49

1 STUPIN Maksim RUS 11 MAY 2000 26.09

2 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 25.85

3 BOLLIN Thierry Frederic SUI 11 JAN 2000 25.68

4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 24.46

5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 25.47

6 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 25.79

7 SALCZER Ladislas FRA 20 DEC 2000 26.02

8 TKALCEVIC Luka CRO 14 FEB 2001 26.30

9 MAIORCHYK Uladzislau BLR 18 MAY 2000 26.59
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Event 30
07 JUL 2018 -  9:51 100m Backstroke - Women

Preliminary

WR   58.10   MASSE Kylie CAN1996 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201728.51
WJ   59.11   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 201728.70
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.62   EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201729.17
CR   59.62   EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201729.17

Heat 1 of 5
1 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 1:08.27

2 RICART MARTINEZ Lea AND 16 JAN 2001 1:06.98

3 KRSTEVSKA Mia MKD 18 AUG 2001 1:05.95

4 OEZDOYURAN Leyla TUR 30 JAN 2002 1:05.57

5 GOEKTAS Lara TUR 21 AUG 2003 1:05.87

6 GIPPERTH Linnea SWE 18 FEB 2003 1:06.81

7 CIBULKOVA Martina SVK 10 NOV 2003 1:07.03

8 ZEQIRI Eda KOS 07 AUG 2004 1:09.30

Heat 2 of 5
0 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 1:04.97

1 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 1:04.37

2 MESIC Hena BIH 31 DEC 2002 1:04.07

3 SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19 FEB 2002 1:03.99

4 ZHUKOVA Evgeniya UKR 01 JUN 2004 1:03.96

5 JUSIC Aida SLO 30 OCT 2002 1:03.97

6 SULENTA Lucija CRO 18 APR 2001 1:04.00

7 CASSIDY Ellen IRL 11 MAR 2001 1:04.24

8 YAZICILAR Elif TUR 12 JUN 2001 1:04.52

9 GADEA Gabriela-Ioana ROU 08 NOV 2002 1:04.97

Heat 3 of 5
0 KUEHN Lucie GER 10 MAY 2001 1:03.63

1 OUDE LENFERINK Lieke Dan NED 13 JUL 2002 1:03.04

2 JONGMAN Indy NED 27 JAN 2001 1:02.51

3 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 1:02.05

4 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 1:01.55

5 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 1:01.76

6 GAETANI Erika ITA 05 OCT 2004 1:02.35

7 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 1:02.80

8 TURKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 1:03.39

9 KIRTSOGLOU Vasiliki-Mari GRE 14 DEC 2002 1:03.83
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Heat 4 of 5
0 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 1:03.57

1 GODDEN Maria IRL 31 AUG 2002 1:02.95

2 COX Lauren GBR 27 NOV 2001 1:02.51

3 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 1:01.97

4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 1:01.21

5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 1:01.66

6 MATULA Fanni HUN 18 MAR 2002 1:02.25

7 GARCIA KIRICHENKO Cristi ESP 16 APR 2001 1:02.68

8 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 1:03.30

9 CIRCI Roberta ITA 23 FEB 2002 DNS

Heat 5 of 5
0 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 1:03.53

1 ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia ESP 25 FEB 2003 1:02.83

2 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 05 MAR 2001 1:02.51

3 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 1:01.81

4 VASKINA Daria RUS 10 OCT 2002 1:00.87

5 D'INNOCENZO Giulia ITA 17 MAY 2002 1:01.60

6 SCHAAL Barbara GER 10 APR 2001 1:02.23

7 PRADES RODRIGUEZ ANDREA ESP 23 MAR 2001 1:02.59

8 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04 JAN 2002 1:03.17

9 FORSS Trine SWE 19 MAY 2003 1:03.65
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Event 31
07 JUL 2018 - 10:03 200m Freestyle - Men

Preliminary

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:46.40   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 201725.23 52.55 1:19.58
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 201025.38 52.73 1:20.01

Heat 1 of 7
2 UNALMIS Bora TUR 05 JAN 2000

3 DAM Johan N. FAR 22 JAN 2002 2:02.41

4 CORDEIRO Tiago Roberto POR 22 JUL 2000 1:58.06

5 PAATOS Roope FIN 19 MAR 2002 2:02.18

6 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 2:03.97

Heat 2 of 7
0 SCHMITZ Jacques LUX 10 MAY 2002 1:57.44

1 MARKOVS Arturs LAT 22 FEB 2001 1:56.95

2 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 1:56.58

3 HERLEVI Elias FIN 01 NOV 2000 1:56.44

4 ROMANIUK Yehor UKR 26 MAY 2002 1:54.97

5 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 1:55.15

6 GUMENJUK Maksim EST 25 DEC 2000 1:56.47

7 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 1:56.88

8 FABIANI Remi LUX 13 NOV 2001 1:56.99

9 DUEGEN Meliksah TUR 18 FEB 2002 1:57.62

Heat 3 of 7
0 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 1:54.75

1 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 1:53.71

2 UNLU Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 1:53.19

3 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05 FEB 2000 1:53.14

4 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 DNS

5 KOVACIC Marko BIH 01 JAN 2001 1:53.07

6 VOUGIATZIS Georgios GRE 13 APR 2000 1:53.18

7 HIMER Krisztofer HUN 19 JAN 2000 1:53.42

8 FROHDE Wiggo SWE 31 JAN 2000 1:53.87

9 STOICA-CONSTANTIN George ROU 12 FEB 2000 1:54.85

Heat 4 of 7
0 GUANTINI Marco ITA 18 MAY 2000 1:52.51

1 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25 AUG 2000 1:52.31

2 KUHN Maurits GER 05 JAN 2000 1:52.17

3 TULLBERG Sebastian DEN 26 MAR 2000 1:52.02

4 FRERI Geremia ITA 08 SEP 2000 1:51.86

5 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 1:51.98

6 SADLOWSKI Piotr POL 24 FEB 2000 1:52.11

7 PIOTROWSKI Kacper POL 01 JUL 2001 1:52.30

8 MC GEEVER Finn IRL 20 OCT 2000 1:52.46

9 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 1:52.54
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Heat 5 of 7
0 DE TULLIO Marco ITA 21 SEP 2000 1:51.36

1 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 1:51.07

2 SHUMILOV Aleksandr RUS 22 APR 2000 1:50.62

3 TURLEY Luke GBR 24 MAR 2000 1:49.76

4 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 1:48.78

5 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 1:49.39

6 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 1:50.18

7 SARPE Pietro Paolo ITA 02 AUG 2000 1:50.98

8 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27 DEC 2001 1:51.20

9 DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi ESP 18 JAN 2000 1:51.70

Heat 6 of 7
0 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 1:51.33

1 KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 1:51.04

2 GOODMAN Jakob GBR 16 NOV 2000 1:50.51

3 ALEKSANDROV Maksim RUS 22 MAR 2001 1:49.76

4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 1:47.97

5 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 1:49.36

6 MIROSLAW Rafael GER 25 MAR 2001 1:49.94

7 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 1:50.80

8 KROON Luc Johannes Frede NED 30 AUG 2001 1:51.11

9 BUTKIEWICZ Cezary POL 14 DEC 2000 1:51.59

Heat 7 of 7
0 CUBILLAS GIL Izan ESP 22 JUL 2000 1:51.33

1 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 1:51.00

2 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 1:50.35

3 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 1:49.59

4 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 1:47.16

5 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 1:49.34

6 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 1:49.77

7 SAGNES Hugo FRA 13 APR 2001 1:50.71

8 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 1:51.10

9 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 1:51.38
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Event 32
07 JUL 2018 - 10:25 200m Individual Medley - Women

Preliminary

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.47 1:01.85 1:40.90

Heat 1 of 6
3 VALLETTA Martina MLT 12 JAN 2003 2:32.67

4 KIRAKOSIAN Nina ARM 17 JAN 2003 2:27.56

5 TRYGVADOTTIR Rebekka FAR 16 FEB 2004 2:32.49

6 CHERNYSHEVA Anna RUS 01 JAN 2003

Heat 2 of 6
0 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 2:26.18

1 KANE Amelia IRL 15 MAR 2003 2:24.60

2 DEMACE Salome SUI 24 SEP 2002 2:23.65

3 KUPCOVA Sabina SVK 28 FEB 2003 2:23.31

4 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 2:22.62

5 NIKOLAEVA Kalina BUL 03 APR 2004 2:23.08

6 HALVORSEN Astrid Julie NOR 09 JAN 2001 2:23.47

7 SCHAAD Tamara SUI 10 JUL 2002 2:24.40

8 KALLIO Anniina FIN 02 MAY 2002 2:26.02

9 BUKVIC Dorotea SRB 30 MAR 2002 2:26.77

Heat 3 of 6
0 ERTAN Deniz TUR 01 JAN 2004 2:22.32

1 GAARD Regitze DEN 17 SEP 2001 2:21.63

2 JERNSTEDT Edith SWE 01 JAN 2002 2:21.21

3 HEGMEGI Annie SWE 05 MAY 2003 2:21.13

4 MACHADO Luisa Maria POR 29 NOV 2001 2:20.75

5 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 2:20.98

6 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 2:21.17

7 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 2:21.53

8 KURT Defne TUR 04 MAY 2001 2:22.12

9 BABACAN Doga TUR 20 JAN 2003 2:22.39

Heat 4 of 6
0 MARCUN Manca SLO 16 OCT 2002 2:20.06

1 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 2:19.04

2 VASKEVICH Anastasiya BLR 21 APR 2001 2:17.73

3 SOROKINA Anastasiia RUS 10 JUN 2004 2:16.53

4 CIRCI Roberta ITA 23 FEB 2002 2:15.33

5 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 2:15.67

6 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 2:17.04

7 KNOX Julia IRL 13 APR 2003 2:18.83

8 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 2:19.97

9 MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 01 JAN 2003 2:20.74
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Heat 5 of 6
0 TODOROVIC Andrea SRB 23 JUN 2001 2:20.02

1 GADEA Maria-Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 2:18.97

2 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 2:17.68

3 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 2:16.34

4 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 2:14.80

5 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 2:15.49

6 PARADOWSKA Kinga POL 12 JUN 2001 2:17.03

7 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 2:18.81

8 CHINI BALLA Cecilia ITA 12 JAN 2001 2:19.83

9 LOWY May ISR 18 MAY 2001 2:20.46

Heat 6 of 6
0 NIELSEN Ellen DEN 18 MAY 2001 2:19.98

1 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 2:18.93

2 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 05 MAR 2001 DNS

3 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 2:15.93

4 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 2:14.76

5 DENISENKO Aleksandra RUS 03 MAY 2001 2:15.44

6 HIERATH Yara Sophie GER 28 MAY 2001 2:16.80

7 HANSEN Sofie DEN 02 MAY 2002 2:18.23

8 ANDERSON Daisy GBR 13 APR 2001 2:19.09

9 REINDL Robin SVK 09 JAN 2002 2:20.42
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Event 33
07 JUL 2018 - 10:47 100m Butterfly - Men

Preliminary

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
CR   51.35   KUIMOV Egor RUS1999 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201724.12

Heat 1 of 5
0 CALLEJA Isaac MLT 27 AUG 2001 59.59

1 TAHIROVIC Fatih BIH 29 MAY 2001 58.84

2 CORDEIRO Tiago Roberto POR 22 JUL 2000 57.29

3 HIMER Krisztofer HUN 19 JAN 2000 DNS

4 NURMI Erik FIN 23 JAN 2001 56.29

5 KOKA Lubor SVK 28 MAR 2000 56.31

6 GREGUSSEN Andre NOR 22 AUG 2001 56.57

7 HOELTTAE Santeri FIN 18 MAY 2000 57.46

8 IOSIP Stefan MDA 02 AUG 2000 59.16

9 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 1:01.89

Heat 2 of 5
0 ALMADZHIEV Ivan BUL 19 JAN 2001 56.07

1 JUUL Jakob DEN 24 JUL 2000 55.58

2 DJOKOVIC Uros SRB 16 JUL 2001 55.45

3 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 55.17

4 KORDEZ Gal SLO 08 NOV 2000 55.11

5 ZELIONIS Ainis LTU 01 OCT 2000 55.16

6 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 55.31

7 ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 55.57

8 RYDAHL Johan SWE 03 MAY 2001 55.98

9 SIMSEK Emir TUR 10 OCT 2001 56.23

Heat 3 of 5
0 BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUN 2001 54.73

1 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 54.28

2 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 53.86

3 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 53.49

4 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 DNS

5 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 52.89

6 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 53.72

7 AGADZHANYAN Sergiy UKR 14 APR 2000 54.08

8 SHAMSHURYN Ivan BLR 28 JUN 2001 54.55

9 INGENRIETH Maurice GER 01 JAN 2000 DNS
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Heat 4 of 5
0 KARACIC Dominik CRO 09 JAN 2000 54.69

1 POPOV Dmitriy RUS 04 FEB 2000 54.21

2 REDEMANN Fleming GER 01 JAN 2000 53.85

3 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18 AUG 2000 53.36

4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 51.84

5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 52.71

6 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 53.59

7 ZORZETTO Devid ITA 05 MAR 2000 54.02

8 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 54.36

9 SADLOWSKI Piotr POL 24 FEB 2000 55.06

Heat 5 of 5
0 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 54.68

1 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 54.21

2 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 53.81

3 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 53.11

4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 50.62

5 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 52.58

6 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 53.58

7 COMTE Serguei FRA 11 FEB 2000 53.94

8 GORAJ Marcin POL 20 APR 2001 54.30

9 RAPTIS Paris GRE 31 MAR 2000 54.86
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Event 34
07 JUL 2018 - 10:58 100m Breaststroke - Women

Preliminary

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201331.13

Heat 1 of 6
2 AKBABA Elif Esin TUR 01 APR 2002 1:15.20

3 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24 JUN 2003 1:14.60

4 ILTER Ilgin TUR 08 MAY 2002 1:13.28

5 MCGONIGLE Alexandra MLT 07 JUN 2001 1:14.13

6 BUKVIC Dorotea SRB 30 MAR 2002 1:14.89

7 TRYGVADOTTIR Rebekka FAR 16 FEB 2004 1:17.26

Heat 2 of 6
0 CULINA Nika CRO 22 OCT 2001 1:12.67

1 FOGH Laura DEN 20 AUG 2003 1:12.52

2 TADIC Tina BIH 31 DEC 2003 1:12.38

3 LUOTO Rebekka FIN 21 NOV 2003 1:12.12

4 SERTLER Melike TUR 30 JAN 2002 1:12.07

5 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 1:12.12

6 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 1:12.34

7 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 1:12.44

8 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 1:12.52

9 MURTO Anniina FIN 28 SEP 2001 1:12.92

Heat 3 of 6
0 SISOJEVA Arina LAT 06 MAR 2002 1:11.92

1 BOOKER Lily GBR 27 MAY 2001 1:11.75

2 SCHIMMEL Hilja SWE 04 FEB 2003 1:11.52

3 OZKAN Hazal TUR 04 FEB 2003 1:11.28

4 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 1:11.19

5 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 1:11.23

6 PASUKAN Emina BIH 31 DEC 2001 1:11.49

7 VERMEIREN Fleur BEL 21 JUN 2002 1:11.60

8 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 1:11.86

9 CAVERO Beatrice ITA 09 SEP 2002 1:12.05

Heat 4 of 6
0 HUSZAR Ingrid ROU 09 JUN 2003 1:10.97

1 METZ Rosey Aenne NED 14 JUN 2001 1:10.27

2 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 1:09.83

3 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 1:09.25

4 BELONOGOFF Tatiana GBR 16 JUL 2001 1:08.99

5 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 1:09.19

6 SOZONOVA Viktoriia RUS 03 JAN 2001 1:09.69

7 MALLET Camille FRA 28 MAY 2001 1:10.10

8 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 1:10.58

9 KURDI Zsofia HUN 12 APR 2001 1:11.07
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Heat 5 of 6
0 STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 1:10.79

1 LAHRACH SANCHEZ Sara ESP 01 MAY 2002 1:10.22

2 TURCHINA Olga RUS 14 JAN 2003 1:09.75

3 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 1:09.23

4 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 1:08.90

5 ELENDT Anna GER 04 SEP 2001 1:09.08

6 KRUSE Josephine DEN 17 MAR 2002 1:09.67

7 GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 1:09.93

8 MANSSON Julia SWE 04 SEP 2002 1:10.46

9 ZUBINA Yuliya BLR 24 FEB 2002 1:11.06

Heat 6 of 6
0 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 1:10.60

1 BASSO-BERT Clara FRA 26 JAN 2001 1:10.16

2 ROBERTSON Katie GBR 30 SEP 2001 1:09.69

3 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 1:09.22

4 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 1:08.47

5 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 1:09.00

6 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 1:09.33

7 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 1:09.85

8 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 1:10.34

9 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 1:11.01

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 14

Report Created  07 JUL 2018 at 19:28



Event 35
07 JUL 2018 - 11:13 100m Breaststroke - Men

Preliminary

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
CR   59.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201727.60

Heat 1 of 6
2 KHONDKARYAN Shahen ARM 10 JAN 2002

3 JACOBSEN Rani FAR 01 OCT 2001 1:10.42

4 ISRAFILOV Vali AZE 18 OCT 2002 1:08.61

5 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 30 MAR 2002 1:09.54

6 KHACHATRYAN Levon ARM 02 OCT 2001

Heat 2 of 6
0 KERVALISHVILI Rati GEO 18 FEB 2000 1:07.92

1 CASADEI Giacomo SMR 23 MAY 2002 1:07.36

2 LAITALA Eerikki FIN 20 MAY 2001 1:06.76

3 VAIPAN Radu ROU 23 APR 2000 1:06.25

4 TRYGVASON Rokur FAR 01 JUL 2000 1:06.14

5 DROUPY Louis SUI 20 MAR 2001 1:06.16

6 SEIDEL Maxwell Enrico SUI 28 FEB 2001 1:06.62

7 KLOSINSKI Alan POL 02 DEC 2000 1:06.89

8 PELEGRINA CUEN Patrick AND 14 AUG 2001 1:07.71

9 ELOMAA Lauri FIN 10 APR 2000 1:08.48

Heat 3 of 6
0 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann LUX 17 APR 2001 1:05.93

1 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 1:05.69

2 JANECEK Vojtech CZE 21 AUG 2001 1:05.33

3 RAJKOVIC Antonio CRO 29 JUL 2001 1:05.08

4 HASSLING Emil SWE 24 JUN 2000 1:04.90

5 MOZE Matija SLO 17 JAN 2000 1:05.04

6 PROKOPCHUK Yuriy UKR 06 MAY 2000 1:05.26

7 GAJDOS David SVK 16 JUN 2000 1:05.46

8 SOVTSA Mark EST 22 MAY 2001 1:05.73

9 SAPCANIN Amar BIH 19 APR 2000 1:06.06

Heat 4 of 6
0 PRATS RUEEDI Enrique SUI 05 MAY 2002 1:04.56

1 RUDAVS Didzis LAT 10 MAY 2001 1:04.07

2 GRINDHEIM Andre Klippenb NOR 07 APR 2000 1:03.58

3 DIJKSTRA Juri Benjamin NED 28 FEB 2000 1:02.91

4 CORBEAU Caspar James NED 04 MAR 2001 1:01.86

5 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21 FEB 2001 1:02.79

6 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31 DEC 2000 1:03.21

7 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 DNS

8 ZORZANO JOVER Javier ESP 20 JAN 2001 1:04.26

9 BABLAKOV Zdravko BUL 24 AUG 2002 1:04.86
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Heat 5 of 6
0 HOLUBNYCHYI Maksym UKR 29 NOV 2002 1:04.26

1 SIMOES Rafael Gomes POR 15 JUL 2000 1:04.01

2 STEHARNIK Dejan SLO 14 DEC 2000 1:03.50

3 ROTHON Mathieu FRA 01 MAR 2000 1:02.84

4 ZHIGALOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 1:01.86

5 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 1:02.30

6 OSWALD Thomas FRA 29 MAY 2000 1:03.03

7 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 1:03.62

8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 1:04.13

9 BAYER Moritz AUT 31 JAN 2002 1:04.60

Heat 6 of 6
0 LISAUSKAS Mantas LTU 12 JUL 2000 1:04.26

1 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 1:03.91

2 SZABLOWSKI Hubert POL 29 JUN 2000 1:03.22

3 BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 1:02.81

4 GERASIMENKO Vladislav RUS 26 APR 2001 1:01.37

5 FUSCO Alessandro ITA 06 FEB 2000 1:02.17

6 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 1:03.02

7 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 1:03.59

8 PERSSON Gustav SWE 08 JUN 2000 1:04.07

9 MATATKO Vojtech CZE 02 JAN 2001 1:04.59
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Event 36
07 JUL 2018 - 11:27 4 x 100 m Medley - Mixed

Preliminary

WR   3:38.56   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201725.37 52.32
WJ   3:45.85   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SGP) 26 AUG 201529.44 1:00.53
ER   3:41.56   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201728.96 59.98
EJ   3:49.05   Target Time    
CR   3:49.05   RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201429.40 1:00.46

Heat 1 of 3
2 ESP - SPAIN

GARCIA SAIZ Nicolas (M) 18 JUN 2002

VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba (W) 24 FEB 2002

CANOS SENECI Paloma (W) 06 OCT 2002

DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi (M) 18 JAN 2000

3 SWE - SWEDEN

FORSS Trine (W) 19 MAY 2003

KAHL Linus (M) 17 MAY 2001

JERNSTEDT Edith (W) 01 JAN 2002

PERSSON Elias (M) 03 APR 2002

4 FRA - FRANCE

NDOYE BROUARD Yohann (M) 29 NOV 2000

MARC Antoine (M) 21 MAR 2000

CACHOT Margot (W) 18 JUN 2002

PINSOLLE Celia (W) 20 DEC 2003

5 LTU - LITHUANIA

TAUTKUS Alanas (M) 26 JUN 2000

TETEREVKOVA Kotryna (W) 23 JAN 2002

ZELIONIS Ainis (M) 01 OCT 2000

RUTKAUSKAITE Marija (W) 05 MAY 2003

6 IRL - IRELAND

JOHNSTON Patrick (M) 24 OCT 2001

COYNE Niamh (W) 22 JUN 2001

WALSHE Ellen (W) 29 SEP 2001

POWELL Robert (M) 28 JAN 2000

Heat 2 of 3
0 ARM - ARMENIA

KIRAKOSIAN Nina (W) 17 JAN 2003

KHACHATRYAN Levon (M) 02 OCT 2001

BARSEGHYAN Artur (M) 29 MAR 2002

MANUCHARYAN Varsenik (W) 11 JUL 2003

1 ITA - ITALY

D'INNOCENZO Giulia (W) 17 MAY 2002

FUSCO Alessandro (M) 06 FEB 2000

BIASIBETTI Helena (W) 22 FEB 2002

PERON Francesco (M) 21 FEB 2000

2 FIN - FINLAND

KALLSTROEM Roni (M) 18 MAY 2001

NURMI Erik (M) 23 JAN 2001

LAHTINEN Laura (W) 03 JUN 2003

MOISIO Jenni (W) 13 AUG 2002
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3 AUT - AUSTRIA

MIGLBAUER Marvin (M) 12 MAY 2002

GUTTMANN Elena (W) 31 OCT 2001

BUCHER Simon (M) 23 MAY 2000

KAHLER Marlene (W) 15 MAY 2001

4 EST - ESTONIA

VALDMAA Laura-Liis (W) 18 JUN 2004

NIINE Joonas (M) 14 JUL 2000

AHTIAINEN Alex (M) 27 JAN 2001

KAARE Kertu (W) 10 DEC 2002

5 NOR - NORWAY

RYPESTOEL Malene (W) 05 MAR 2001

GRINDHEIM Andre Klippenb (M) 07 APR 2000

GREGUSSEN Andre (M) 22 AUG 2001

HALVORSEN Astrid Julie (W) 09 JAN 2001

6 TUR - TURKEY

SATIR Mert Ali (M) 29 JUN 2001

DEMIR Demirkan (M) 15 JUN 2001

ERDEMLI Imge Roza (W) 15 JAN 2001

GUVENC Gizem (W) 09 AUG 2002

7 NED - NETHERLANDS

BETTEN Jelle (M) 27 JAN 2000

CORBEAU Caspar James (M) 04 MAR 2001

JONK Nienke Jytte (W) 21 JAN 2002

DE JONG Imani Joelle (W) 28 MAY 2002

8 ISR - ISRAEL

BARZELAY Aviv (W) 28 MAY 2002

POLONSKY Ron (M) 28 MAR 2001

LOWY May (W) 18 MAY 2001

SMIRNOV Michael (M) 10 AUG 2001

9 BLR - BELARUS

MAIORCHYK Uladzislau (M) 18 MAY 2000

ZUBINA Yuliya (W) 24 FEB 2002

SHAMSHURYN Ivan (M) 28 JUN 2001

KULIASHOVA Anastasiya (W) 30 NOV 2001

Heat 3 of 3
0 LAT - LATVIA

MARKOVS Arturs (M) 22 FEB 2001

SISOJEVA Arina (W) 06 MAR 2002

MALUKA Ieva (W) 09 APR 2003

TARHANOVS Rolands (M) 11 JUN 2001

1 HUN - HUNGARY

ZOMBORI Gabor (M) 08 OCT 2002

BOHM Sebestyen (M) 23 FEB 2001

BAROCSAI Petra (W) 07 NOV 2001

GYURINOVICS Fanni (W) 24 OCT 2001
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2 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN

PYLE Nicholas (M) 17 DEC 2000

ROBERTSON Katie (W) 30 SEP 2001

LARGE Emily (W) 01 FEB 2001

BURRAS Lewis (M) 12 FEB 2000

3 ROU - ROMANIA

DUMITRACHE Gabriel-Ioan (M) 22 JUL 2001

HUSZAR Ingrid (W) 09 JUN 2003

HAIDUCU Laurentiu-Mihai (M) 09 FEB 2001

DASCAL Ana-Iulia (W) 12 SEP 2002

4 SVK - SLOVAKIA

TOMANOVA Barbora (W) 14 APR 2001

TRNIKOVA Nikoleta (W) 29 JUL 2002

KOKA Lubor (M) 28 MAR 2000

DUSA Matej (M) 10 JUL 2000

5 GER - GERMANY

SCHAAL Barbara (W) 10 APR 2001

MATZERATH Lucas (M) 03 MAY 2000

INGENRIETH Maurice (M) 01 JAN 2000

RIEDEMANN Lena (W) 21 JUN 2002

6 SUI - SWITZERLAND

KEMPF Fabian Joel (M) 28 JAN 2001

PRATS RUEEDI Enrique (M) 05 MAY 2002

SCHAAD Tamara (W) 10 JUL 2002

PATT Carina Rafaela (W) 28 AUG 2002

7 RUS - RUSSIA

AVDEEVA Anastasia (W) 08 OCT 2001

ZHIGALOV Aleksandr (M) 27 JUL 2001

PAVLOV Egor (M) 08 SEP 2001

CHICHAIKINA Sofia (W) 06 NOV 2001

8 GRE - GREECE

BOLANOS Panagiotis (M) 28 DEC 2000

THOMOGLOU Savvas (M) 09 NOV 2001

DAMASIOTI Georgia (W) 02 JUL 2003

KALOGERI Zaharoula (W) 21 OCT 2002

9 FAR - FAROE ISLANDS

VESTERGARD Alisa (W) 21 JUL 2003

TRYGVASON Rokur (M) 01 JUL 2000

DAM Johan N. (M) 22 JAN 2002

EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo (W) 18 MAR 2001
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Event 328
07 JUL 2018 - 11:45 50m Freestyle - Women

Swim-Off

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Swim-Off
4 VAN NUNEN Sam Henke NED 15 MAR 2001 26.48

5 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 26.48
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Event 37
07 JUL 2018 - 11:47 800m Freestyle - Men

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER   7:40.77   DETTI Gabriele ITA1994 Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201755.29 1:53.17 3:50.38
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:54.81   ROMANCHUK Mykhalo UKR1996 Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201458.39 1:58.83 3:58.75

Heat 1 of 4
3 BELL William GBR 19 JAN 2002 8:24.15

4 GRGIC Franko CRO 31 JAN 2003 8:22.20

5 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 8:23.46

Heat 2 of 4
0 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 8:21.05

1 DUTKOWIAK Wojciech POL 22 MAR 2000 8:18.28

2 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 DNS

3 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 8:15.34

4 HUGHES Nathan GBR 19 JUN 2000 8:13.85

5 SANTO Filipe Miguel POR 15 DEC 2000 8:15.16

6 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 8:17.14

7 KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 8:17.65

8 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 8:20.30

Heat 3 of 4
0 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 8:13.36

1 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 8:11.91

2 IACCARINO Giulio ITA 19 APR 2000 8:09.39

3 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 19 AUG 2001 8:07.70

4 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 8:05.95

5 CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee FRA 07 JUL 2001 8:07.10

6 JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 07 JUL 2000 8:09.17

7 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 8:09.54

8 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 8:11.94

9 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 8:13.36
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